Human Resources' Manual for On-Site Sewage Management Systems (hereinafter 
“DHR Table MT 1”): 

1. One hundred fifty percent (150%) of the subdivision minimum lot size of DHR 
Table MT-1 if they are within a high pollution susceptibility area; and 

2. One hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the subdivision minimum lot size of 
DHR Table MT-1 if they are within a medium pollution susceptibility area; and 

3. One hundred ten percent (110%) of the subdivision minimum lot size of DHR Table 
MT-1 if they are within a low pollution susceptibility area.

[...]

Department of Human Resources' Manual for On-Site Sewage Management Systems 
(hereinafter referred to as “DHR Table MT-2”): 

1. One hundred fifty percent (150%) of the subdivision lot size of DHR Table MT-2 if 
they are within a high pollution susceptibility area; 

2. One hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the subdivision minimum lot size of 
DHR Table MT-2 if they are within a medium pollution susceptibility area; and  

3. One hundred ten percent (110%) of the subdivision minimum lot size of DHR Table 
MT-2 if they are within a low pollution susceptibility area.

[...]

(5) Minimum Lot Sizes for Multi-Family Developments Located within a High Pollution 
Susceptibility Groundwater Recharge Area. 

a. All multifamily development located within a high pollution susceptibility groundwater 
recharge area shall be required to have the following minimum lot sizes:  

1. Ten thousand eight hundred ninety (10,890) square feet per unit for multifamily 
structures where individual on-site sewerage systems are installed in conjunction 
with public water systems; and  

2. Twenty-one thousand seven hundred eighty (21,780) square feet per unit where 
individual on-site sewerage systems are installed in conjunction with an individual 
water system.   

b. The Coweta County Health Department shall approve all multifamily developments.  If 
there are conflicts between provisions of these regulations, the stricter shall apply.